
WA R I N G  C O M M E R C I A L  T I M E R  D R I N K  M I X E R S

Single, Double, and Triple 
Spindle Drink Mixers
with Programmable Timers
WDM120T/WDM240T/WDM360T

 Features
• High-performance

1 peak HP motor

• 3 speeds –
16,000, 22,000, 
25,000 RPM

• Momentary pulse 
switches pulse at 
selected speed

• Fully automatic 
START/STOP 
operation

• Independent air 
fl ow system for 
each motor

• Increased cup 
clearance – no need 
to tilt before or after 
mixing

• Heavy-duty 
die-cast housing

• Easy user-replaceable 
commercial motors

• Include butterfl y 
and new solid 
agitators for 
powering through 
hard ice cream

• 120 VAC, 
60 Hz

• Limited One-Year 
Warranty

WDM120T WDM360T
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WDM120T WDM360T WDM240T

PROGRAMMABLE 
TIMER VERSION

•  Improves Time Management

•  Large, Easy-to-Read LCD Display

•  Program Timer Prior to or 

While in Use

• Mixer Shuts Off Automatically 

• Ensures Consistency
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11.5"

Single, Double, and Triple 
Spindle Drink Mixer
with Programmable Timers
WDM120T/WDM240T/WDM360T

WDM360T

Specifi cations

Item Electrical Listings Dimensions

(H" x W" x D")

Warranty

WDM120T

WDM240T

WDM360T 

120 VAC, 60 Hz

120 VAC, 60 Hz

120 VAC, 60 Hz

cETLus, NSF

cETLus, NSF

cETLus, NSF

21.5" x 7" x 11.5"

21.5" x 12" x 13.5"

21.5" x 13.25" x 13.5"

Limited 1 Year

Limited 1 Year

Limited 1 Year

Ordering
Information

Description Catalog # Std

Pkg.

Ship Wt.

(lbs.)

Cubic

Feet

UPC Code

Single Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer

Double Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer

Triple Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer

Stainless Steel Malt Cup

Butterfl y Agitator 

WDM120T

WDM240T

WDM360T

CAC20

CAC123

1

1

1

1

1

18.8

28.6

40.2

    0.84

  1.0

1.434

2.540

2.864

0.215

0.090

040072017674

040072027277

040072017681

040072930270

040072023538

Solid Agitator CAC112 1     0.03 0.003 040072019012
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13.5"
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