#### WARING COMMERCIAL TIMER DRINK MIXERS

# WARING COMMERCIAL

#### **Features**

- High-performance
  1 peak HP motor
- 3 speeds –
  16,000, 22,000,
  25,000 RPM
- Momentary pulse switches pulse at selected speed
- Fully automatic START/STOP operation
- Independent air flow system for each motor
- Increased cup clearance – no need to tilt before or after mixing
- Heavy-duty die-cast housing
- Easy user-replaceable commercial motors
- Include butterfly and new solid agitators for powering through hard ice cream
- 120 VAC,
  60 Hz
- Limited One-Year Warranty



### Single, Double, and Triple Spindle Drink Mixers with Programmable Timers

**WDM120T/WDM240T/WDM360T** 



WDM120T

WDM360T

WDM240T



# PROGRAMMABLE TIMER VERSION

- Improves Time Management
- Large, Easy-to-Read LCD Display
- Program Timer Prior to or While in Use
- Mixer Shuts Off Automatically
- Ensures Consistency



#### Single, Double, and Triple Spindle Drink Mixer with Programmable Timers WDM120T/WDM240T/WDM360T



### **Specifications**

ltem	Electrical	Listings	Dimensions (H" x W" x D")	Warranty
WDM120T	120 VAC, 60 Hz	cETLus, NSF	21.5" x 7" x 11.5"	Limited 1 Year
WDM240T	120 VAC, 60 Hz	cETLus, NSF	21.5" x 12" x 13.5"	Limited 1 Year
WDM360T	120 VAC, 60 Hz	cETLus, NSF	21.5" x 13.25" x 13.5"	Limited 1 Year

## Ordering Information

Description	Catalog #	Std Pkg.	Ship Wt. (lbs.)	Cubic Feet	UPC Code
Single Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer	WDM120T	1	18.8	1.434	040072017674
Double Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer	WDM240T	1	28.6	2.540	040072027277
Triple Spindle Drink Mixer w/Timer	WDM360T	1	40.2	2.864	040072017681
Stainless Steel Malt Cup	CAC20	1	0.84	0.215	040072930270
Butterfly Agitator	CAC123	1	1.0	0.090	040072023538
Solid Agitator	CAC112	1	0.03	0.003	040072019012



©2014 Waring Commercial

Waring Commercial • 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, CT 06790

Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008

www.waringcommercialproducts.com

14WC003857 PG-32782

